
Bezirk Oberer Neckar 2007/2008

Jungen U15 Kreisliga 1 Rückrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

26.01.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
15:30

 TV Trichtingen
Halle: Turn und Festhalle...
TTC Vöhringen e.V.
TV Trichtingen

VFB Sigmarswangen II
 
VFB Sigmarswangen II
TTC Vöhringen e.V.

0:6 NA
 

6:1
0:6 NA

Sa.
 

16.02.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
15:30

 TTC Sulgen II
Halle: Turn und Festhalle...
TV Trichtingen
TTC Sulgen II

VFB Sigmarswangen
 
VFB Sigmarswangen
TV Trichtingen

4:6
 

2:6
4:6

Sa.
 

23.02.2008
 

13:30 h
 
15:05 v
16:10 v

 TTC Vöhringen e.V.
Halle: Festhalle Vöhringen
TTC Oberndorf
TTC Vöhringen e.V.

TTC Oberndorf
 
TTC Sulgen II
TTC Sulgen II

6:2
 

6:4
6:1

Sa.
 

01.03.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
15:30

 TTC Seedorf
Halle: Turn und Festhalle...
TTC Vöhringen e.V.
TTC Seedorf

VFB Sigmarswangen
 
VFB Sigmarswangen
TTC Vöhringen e.V.

5:5
 

6:0
5:5

Sa.
 

08.03.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
15:30

 VFB Sigmarswangen
Halle: Merzweckhalle Sigm...
VFB Sigmarswangen II
VFB Sigmarswangen

VFB Sigmarswangen II
 
TTC Oberndorf
TTC Oberndorf

6:1
 

6:0 NA
6:0 NA

Sa.
 

29.03.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
15:30

 TTC Oberndorf
Halle: Gymnasium-Turnhall...
TV Trichtingen
TTC Oberndorf

TV Trichtingen
 
TTC Seedorf
TTC Seedorf

0:6 NA
 

3:6
0:6 NA

Sa.
 

05.04.2008
 

13:30 h
 
14:30
14:45 v

 VFB Sigmarswangen II
Halle: Merzweckhalle Sigm...
TTC Sulgen II
VFB Sigmarswangen II

TTC Sulgen II
 
TTC Seedorf
TTC Seedorf

6:4
 

0:6
0:6
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